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CONSOL,JRG2,JURY,MEDIATION,PATENT/TRADEMARK,PROTECTIVE-ORDER

U.S. District Court
 Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE] (Marshall)

 CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 2:17-cv-00516-JRG

 
AGIS Software Development LLC v. Apple, Inc.

 Assigned to: Judge Rodney Gilstrap
 Lead case: 2:17-cv-00513-JRG

 Member case: (View Member Case)
 Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement

 
Date Filed: 06/21/2017

 Jury Demand: Both
 Nature of Suit: 830 Patent

 Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Mediator
David Folsom 

 Jackson Walker, LLP 
 6002-B Summerfield Drive 

 Texarkana, TX 75503 
 dfolsom@jw.com

Plaintiff
AGIS Software Development LLC represented by Alessandra Carcaterra Messing 

Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York 
Seven Times Square 47th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
212.209.4871 
Fax: 212.938.2990 
Email: amessing@brownrudnick.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Alfred Ross Fabricant 
Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York 
Seven Times Square 47th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
212-209-4855 
Fax: 212-209-4801 
Email: afabricant@brownrudnick.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Daniel James Shea , Jr 
Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York 
Seven Times Square 47th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
212-209-4800 
Fax: 212-209-4801 
Email: dshea@brownrudnick.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Enrique William Iturralde 
Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York 
Seven Times Square 47th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
212-209-4800 

Case 2:17-cv-00513-JRG   Document 240-2   Filed 12/18/18   Page 2 of 13 PageID #:  14491

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


12/10/2018 CM/ECF LIVE - U.S. District Court:txed

https://ecf.txed.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?501534800073685-L_1_0-1 2/12

Fax: 212-938-2936 
Email: eiturralde@brownrudnick.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Jennifer Leigh Truelove 
McKool Smith - Marshall 
P O Box O 
104 East Houston St., Suite 300 
Marshall, TX 75670 
903-923-9000 
Fax: 903-923-9099 
Email: jtruelove@mckoolsmith.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

John Andrew Rubino 
Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York 
Seven Times Square 47th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
212-209-4800 
Fax: 212-209-4801 
Email: jrubino@brownrudnick.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Lawrence Chester Drucker 
Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York 
Seven Times Square 47th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
212-209-4956 
Fax: 212-938-2985 
Email: ldrucker@brownrudnick.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Peter Lambrianakos 
Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York 
Seven Times Square 47th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
212/209-4813 
Fax: 212/209-4801 
Email: plambrianakos@brownrudnick.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Vincent J Rubino , III 
Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York 
Seven Times Square 47th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
212.209.4974 
Fax: 212.938.2974 
Email: vrubino@brownrudnick.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Samuel Franklin Baxter 
McKool Smith - Marshall 
P O Box O 
104 East Houston St., Suite 300 
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Marshall, TX 75670 
903/923-9000 
Fax: 903-923-9099 
Email: sbaxter@mckoolsmith.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

 
V.

 
Defendant
Apple, Inc. represented by Ameet A Modi 

Desmarais LLP - New York 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212-351-3400 
Fax: 212-351-3401 
Email: amodi@desmaraisllp.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Brian Matty 
Desmarais LLP - New York 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212.351.3400 
Fax: 212.351.3401 
Email: bmatty@desmaraisllp.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Cosmin Maier 
Desmarais LLP - New York 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212-351-3400 
Fax: 212-351-3401 
Email: CMaier@desmaraisllp.com 

 PRO HAC VICE 
 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

  
Francesco D. Silletta 
Desmarais LLP - New York 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212-351-3400 
Fax: 212-351-3401 
Email: fsilletta@desmaraisllp.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Jeffrey S Seddon , II 
Desmarais LLP - New York 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212-351-3400 
Fax: 212-351-3401 
Email: jseddon@desmaraisllp.com 
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ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

John M Desmarais 
Desmarais LLP - New York 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212-351-3400 
Fax: 212-351-3401 
Email: jdesmarais@desmaraisllp.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Kathryn Bi 
Desmarais LLP - New York 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212-351-3400 
Fax: 212-351-3401 
Email: kbi@desmaraisllp.com 

 PRO HAC VICE 
 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

  
Kerri-Ann Limbeek 
Desmarais LLP - New York 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212.351.3400 
Fax: 212.351.3401 
Email: klimbeek@desmaraisllp.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Melissa Richards Smith 
Gillam & Smith, LLP 
303 South Washington Avenue 
Marshall, TX 75670 
903-934-8450 
Fax: 903-934-9257 
Email: melissa@gillamsmithlaw.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Michael P Stadnick 
Desmarais LLP - New York 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212-351-3400 
Fax: 212-351-3401 
Email: mstadnick@desmaraisllp.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
  

Tom BenGera 
Desmarais LLP 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
212.351.3400 
Fax: 212.351.3401 
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